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93N Roskilde St. - Rådhuspladsen St. Gyldig fra 15.12.2024
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Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Valby Langgade

2

Nakskovvej
Skellet
Søndre Allé
Langgade St.
Gåsebæksvej
Tingstedet
Sdr. Fasanvej
Gl. Jernbanevej
Bjerregårdsvej

Pile Allé Kammasvej 
De Små Haver

Frederiksberg Allé Frederiksberg Runddel

1

Frydendalsvej
Frederiksberg Allé St.
Kingosgade

Vesterbrogade Frederiksberg Allé
Vesterbros Torv
Trommesalen
Hovedbanegården, Frihedsstøtten

H.C. Andersens Boulevard Rådhuspladsen St.

Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Roskilde St.

8

Roskilde St.
Jernbanegade Roskilde St.

Københavnsvej Ro’s Torv
Hedevænget
Hedeboparken
Roskilde Postcenter

76

Navervej
Undervisningscenter
Marbjergvej
Lykkegårdsvej

Hovedgaden Hedelandsvej 
Rockwools Kontor
Rockwools Fabrik
Hedelykken
Brandhøjgårdsvej

Hedehusene St. Hedehusene St.
Hovedgaden Hedehusene Skole

Storager
Roskildevej

66

Topager
Baldersbuen
Høje Taastrup Gade
Gregersensvej

Hallands Boulevard Hallandsparken
Høje Taastrup St. Høje Taastrup St.

Bornholms Allé City 2
Høje Taastrup Vej Kuldyssen 

Espens Vænge
Vesterparken Gasværksvej 

Fredensvej
Taastrup St.

54

Taastrup St.
Taastrup Hovedgade Taastrup Nykirke

Klovtoftekrydset
Roskildevej Store Vejleå

Vridsløsestræde
Vridsløsevej

Vridsløsevej Nyvej
Kongsholm Allé Hjulets Kvarter

Faklens Kvarter
Liljens Kvarter

Albertslundvej Nordmarks Allé

43

Fængselsvej
Damgårdsvej Holsbjergvej 

Kastanie Allé
Blommegården
Godthåbsstien

Kærmosevej Vegavænget
Trippendalsvej Tranehusene

Falkehusene
Roholmparken
Herstedøster Skole
Trippendalscentret
Pilehusene
Elmehusene

Sportsvej Kindebjergvej 
Leddet
Stadionvej

Hovedvejen Sportsvej 
Nordre Ringvej
Skolevej
Glostrup Centret
Glostrup Skole, Søndervang
Byparken

32

Paul Bergsøes Vej
Roskildevej Voldgaden 

Korsdalsvej
Vestbadet
Brandholms Allé
Tårnvej
Ørbygård
Randrupvej

2

Damhustorvet
Peter Bangs Vej

Ålholmvej Ålholm Plads
Valby Langgade Vigerslevvej
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Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Vesterbrogade

1

Rådhuspladsen St.
Hovedbanegården, Frihedsstøtten
Vesterbros Torv

Frederiksberg Allé Værnedamsvej 
Kingosgade
Frederiksberg Allé St.
Frydendalsvej

Pile Allé

2

Frederiksberg Runddel
De Små Haver
Kammasvej

Valby Langgade Bjerregårdsvej 
Gl. Jernbanevej
Sdr. Fasanvej
Tingstedet
Gåsebæksvej
Langgade St.
Søndre Allé
Skellet
Nakskovvej

Ålholmvej Vigerslevvej
Roskildevej Ålholm Plads

Peter Bangs Vej

32

Damhustorvet
Randrupvej
Ørbygård
Tårnvej
Brandholms Allé
Vestbadet
Korsdalsvej
Voldgaden

Hovedvejen

43

Paul Bergsøes Vej
Byparken
Glostrup Skole, Søndervang
Glostrup Centret
Skolevej
Nordre Ringvej

Sportsvej Hovedvejen 
Stadionvej
Leddet
Kindebjergvej

Trippendalsvej Elmehusene
Pilehusene
Trippendalscentret
Herstedøster Skole
Roholmparken
Falkehusene
Tranehusene

Kærmosevej Vegavænget
Damgårdsvej Godthåbsstien

Blommegården
Kastanie Allé
Holsbjergvej

Albertslundvej

54

Fængselsvej
Nordmarks Allé

Kongsholm Allé Liljens Kvarter
Faklens Kvarter
Hjulets Kvarter

Vridsløsevej Nyvej
Roskildevej Vridsløsevej 

Store Vejleå
Taastrup Hovedgade Klovtoftekrydset 

Taastrup Nykirke
Taastrup St.

66

Taastrup St.
Vesterparken Fredensvej 

Gasværksvej, Vesterparken
Høje Taastrup Vej Espens Vænge

Kuldyssen
Bornholms Allé City 2

Høje Taastrup St. Høje Taastrup St.
Hallands Boulevard Hallandsparken

Roskildevej Gregersensvej 
Hakkemosevej
Høje Taastrup Gade
Baldersbuen

76

Topager
Hovedgaden Storager 

Hedehusene Skole
Kallerupvej

Hedehusene St. Hedehusene St.
Hovedgaden Brandhøjgårdsvej 

Hedelykken

Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Hovedgaden

76

Rockwools Fabrik
Københavnsvej Hedelandsvej

Lykkegårdsvej
Marbjergvej
Undervisningscenter

8

Navervej
Roskilde Postcenter
Østre Ringvej
Hedevænget
Ro’s Torv

Algade Kong Valdemars Vej
Jernbanegade Roskilde St.

Stationscentret Roskilde St.
Ringstedgade Rådmandshaven

Skovbovængets Allé
Holbækvej Møllehusvej 

Neergårdsvej
Fælledvej
Katedralskolen
Låddenhøj
Kristiansminde Plejecenter
Gyldenkærnevej

Stamvej Svogerslev
Lindenborgvej Lyngageren

95

Åbrinken
Niels Frederiksens Vej
Kornerup
Vink - Lejre Å
Gevninge, Forsamlingshus

Vestvejen Vestvejen
Oldvejen Oldvejsparken
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